H
A
N
D
LES, PU
LLS &
 K
N
O
B
S
H
A
N
D
LES, PU
LLS &
 K
N
O
B
S
(30 mm)
(19 mm)
1-3/16
3/4
15
/1
6
(2
4
m
m
)
1
(2
5
m
m
)
(11 mm)
7/16
(11 mm)7/16
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
www.sugatsune.com 1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)
Item No. Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
EY-127/30 53 25 250
Item No. Weight (g) Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
EY-207 11 25 250
Material Finish
304 Stainless Steel Satin
Material Finish
304 Stainless Steel Satin
Item No. D L Box (pcs) Carton (pcs)
EY-301/10 3/8" (10 mm) 15/16" (24 mm)
25 250
EY-301/15 9/16" (15 mm) 1" (26 mm)
EY-301/20 3/4" (20 mm) 1-1/8" (28 mm)
EY-301/25 1" (25 mm) 1-3/16" (30 mm)
EY-301/30 1-3/16" (30 mm) 1-1/8" (28 mm)
Material Finish
304 Stainless Steel Satin
K
N
O
B
S
KNOB EY-127
KNOB EY-207
KNOB EY-301
M4×25
M4×25